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AL EUEGO

AFGHANCUISINE
APPETIZERS

—

SABZI PALAK, SPINACH CASSEROLE WITH CHEESE

KOFTEH, MEATBALL CASSEROLE, WITH BEAN AND CHICKPEAS SAUCE
CHICKEN WINGS. (6 Units)

CHICKEN FINGERS. (5 Units)
CHEESE STICKS. (6 units)

FRENCH FRIES

FALAFEL (6 Unidades)

N 00 N o0 o &~ W DN

YOGURT SAUCE, WITH CUCUMBER & ACCOMPANIED WITH PITA BREAD..

10, VEGETABLE SAUCE (BEANS, CHICKPEAS & CARROTS)

1, DAL MAKHANI, a typical creamy and spicy lentils dish from Indian cuisine

12, FRESHLY BAKED HOMEMADE BREAD 2 PORTIONS

BADEMYAN, AUBERGINE CASSEROLE ACCOMPANIED WITH SPECIAL YOGURT.



SABO

ALTFUEGO

AFGHANCUISINE

THE GARDEN

13,
14,
15,
16,
17,

SALAD WITH CRISPY CHICKEN & CHEESE CHUNKS.
VEGETABLE SALAD & SEASONAL FRUITS.
PERSIAN SALAD (MIXED VEGETABLES)

GRILLED FRESH VEGETABLES ON THE BBQ

PERSIAN SALAD, MIXED CHICKPEAS WITH FRESH VEGETABLES.

11,50 €
1,50 €
6,75 €
11,50 €
7,50 €




SABOR
AL ’EUE@O

AFGHANCUISINE

PASTA & RICE . . . ..

20, MANTU (Pasta stuffed with minced meat 6 units)

21, CREAMY SOUP, with noodles, veal meat and more..

22, MACARONI, with chicken / Veal

23, SAFFRON BASMATI RICE.

24, KABULI PALLAW, (Basmati rice with carrots, raisins and almonds)
25, DAMPUKHT, (Basmati rice with chicken and vegetables)

26, UZBEKI PALLAW, (Basmati rice with lamb, carrots & raisins)

INER>
9,50 €
1,50 €
7,00 €
9,00 €
13,50 €
15,00 €
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GRILLED MEATS ON THE BB@

31, KOBIDEH, DELICIOUS SKEWERS OF MINCED VEAL (2 Skewers) 19.00 €
32, CHOPAN-KABOB, AUTHENTIC LAMB SKEWERS WITH BONE, (2 Skewers). 21.00 €
33, MURGH-KABOB, JUICY CHICKEN SKEWERS WITH BONE. (2 Skewers). 17.00 €
34, JUJEH-KABOB, TASTY CHICKEN BREAST SKEWERS (2 Skewers.) 17.00 €
35, SIKHK-KABOB, VEAL ENTRECOT SKEWERS. (2 Skewers) 19.00 €
36, CHURRASCO (VEAL STEAK) ON B.B.Q. 19.00 €
* NOTE:

THE DISHES INCLUDES; APPETIZERS, PERSIAN BREAD, RICE / FRENCH FRIES.
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AFGHAN CUISINE

7O SHARE GRILLED MEATS, BBQ

37, 5 SKEWERS BARBECUE (For 2 people) 43.00 €

KOBIDEH, 2 SKEWERS OF MINCED VEAL +
MORGH KABOB, 2 SKEWERS OF CHICKEN WITH BONES. +
CHOPAN-KABOB 1 SKEWER OF LAMB.

38, GRILL OF 8 SKEWERS (For 4 people) 75.00 €

CHOPAN-KABOB, 2 LAMB SKEWERS +

MORGH KABOB 2 BONE IN CHICKEN SKEWERS +
KOBIDEH 2 MINCED VEAL SKEWERS +

SIKH KABOB, 2 VEAL ENTRECOT SKEWERS.

*NOTE: THE DISHES INCLUDES; APPETIZERS, PERSIAN BREAD, RICE & FRENCH FRIES.
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FRESH FISHES ON THE BB@

41, FRESH & TASTY GRILLED SALMON PAVE. 19,00 €
42, TASTY GRILLED GOLDEN FRESH FISH ON THE BBQ 17,00 €
43, DELICIOUS GRILLED SEA BASS 17,00 €
* NOTE:

THE DISHES INCLUDES; APPETIZERS, PERSIAN BREAD, RICE / FRENCH FRIES.
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FOR THE YOUNGSTERS BBQ

51, VEAL HAMBURGER, made on the grill.

52, VEAL DOUBLE BURGER, Sabor Al Fuego

53, VEG FALAFEL DURUM (chickpea-based, Persian-style)
54, CHICKEN DURUM (authentic Persian cuisine flavor).

55, VEAL DURUM (minced meat, authentic Persian cuisine)

* NOTE: ALL DISHES ARE INCLUIDING FRENCH FRIES

1,00 €
17,00 €
9,00 €
11,00 €
12,00 €
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VINOS

RIBERA DEL DUERQ (TINTOS)

IRREVERENTE / ROBLE 14,5 % vol. —— o\
PROTOS (ROBLE 2022 4,7 % vol. - ‘ -
PORTIA / CRIANZA /15 % vol. L4
MATARROMERA / CRIANZA 2020 14,5% vol ‘

* * X *

RIOJA (TINTOS)

* CUNE / CRIANZA 2020 13,5% vol.

* RAMON BILBAO CRIANZA 2019 vol. 14%
* MUGA / CRIANZA 2021 vol. 14,50 %

RUEDA . (BLANCOS)
* RUEDA SENORIO de Lizia (VERDEJO)
* RUEDA GOLETA (VERDEJO)

ALBARINO, (Vinos Blancos de Galicia)

* MARTIN CODAX, (& €
* BICOS el €
* CHARDONNAY (BLANCO) COTO DE HAYAS BOTELLA 11,00 €
* CHARDONNAY (BLANCO) COTO DE HAYAS COPA 3,00 €
* CAVA BRUT BOTELLA 17,00 €
COPA 4,00 €

VINOS DE LA CASA, BLANCOS, ROSADQOS, TINTOS. BOTELLA 11,00 €
COPA 3,00 €



A
EZA
DE CERVEZA
ZA, NORMAL / SIN ALCOHOL
MON
A 330 ML.

~COLA, FANTA, SPRITE, Auumy{, N

LITRO. 7
500 ML. z//
VAS /
BIDA PERSA (YOGUR, SAL, PEPINO )
RRA GRANDE
0 EN COPA,
0 EN JARRA GRANDE

BLANCO EN COPA
/ BLANCO EN JAR

/ BLANCO f

WHISKY, VODKA, (N@@premium brands,
INES
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